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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37702

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST1

Date: sunday, April 10, 2022

Home: 07 (15U) ACS Orange

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MRsC 1

Time: 11:00 AM

Score:

Away: 07 (15U) SASL Galaxy
01234586 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

07 (15U) ACS Orange

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

00
013
014
015
017
002
021
022
023
024
025
003
032
004
040
005
006
007
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (15U) SASL Galaxy

Name

Jovany Truijillo

Goals Misconduct

Keagan Karajewski

Alex Murray

Caden Rosenfeld

Marquis Rosado

Bradley Goldberg

Jaden Lebbos

Robert Hughes

Cason Bascombe

Larry Tilley

Rylan Rosenfeld
Coy Conway

Andres Mendoza

Christopher Everette

Alexander Serrano-crespin

Robert Collins
Isaac Abeyta

Kyle Kennedy

Jeremy Rodriguez

Albert Calixto

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




